			•.	11/2				A 11				
From Name of Address: Mobile No	1019 (action of the Freeling) - As luid on the Freeling (action of the Freeling)	ancer:-1 Your	x co Va 2 230	meen Chau	veil c	1WC	ur en	Sa	ye se	jed Si	h i I Phou	for Now!
# p						BIL						333
Customer								Commerci	al Use	2:		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D							Wadi, Bill No: Date: 27/12/244 Freelancer Code: MAMUMF 2023 - 038.4					
A Second		T	owards	my Char	ges/Fee	sagain						- Frank Com-
Job No: 20241087						Original Assignment Number and Date			t		Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	- 11	XPSV										Payble
Fieldwork	Locations:	W	smbo	u _								
Fees for	Assignm	ent	11			1 _ 15 _				2		
Data Colle	ection Typ	oe & Seg	ment			Quar	itity	Rate			Amount	-
· 1- Bri	efing charg	jes ·										
2- Red	cruitment/	Contact/L	isting			1/2	5	90	<u>· </u>		1350/	1
3- Ma	in intervie	N -		· II		19 61 - 1					·	Ø € 1
4- Ma	in interviev	N-										
	deration/Toecify)		/Transcr	iption/Othe	ers							1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Other Fe	es/Charg	ges ·						•				1
Supervisio	n Charges											
Executiv			biyon		neile			- A-				
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ıre: W)	122	-7	(Sith	\			
Totals	1 2			1			_				1350	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t ·		Job No	Task	< Code	Am	ount:-				
		٠.		202410	2024/087							· .
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es					Amount:-					
				15	Gı	rand To	otal (A+B) For	r Net	Pavme	nt	
Rupees in \	Words:	On	0	Thous		7	42			1018e		4. 0. 1
		0,1	~	111000	ow log	Sum	ma		101	1000	er. Hill	ong !-
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date · Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby greed by me		Quantity cepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
	2011/084	offiler	roupe	* Cocito				1. 11				towas.
I solemnly de My PAN Ad Beneficiar	clare the infor ccount Nun y Bank Acc	ount Nam	ie: Na	n (both sides of DSG3 Unell 14873	9 FD	Sau		o√ Benefi	ciary B	ank Nam	e: KILBK000	Boule
1002	one	2					4			Bill R	eceived On:	
. (Signature	& Date)		1	Appro	ved by v	Bill Checked & Cleared On:			ed On:		
T-12		and the second	N			, '						
		7.943 										

			III. UKIII III		
¥	17, Okhla Indi	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase	Ontions collisions in the con-	at mord postrio	And the second
market <u>x</u> cel	Described Nom	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -11002	to a direct division of the	an sind zi mocar	His assign
	Mobile No.:	768 576137	T troops (Ta	T This Assig	
	110011011011	registered with us as a fr	eelance supplier for	interest of gold.	I SA I DIZZZE
his is to certify that	and collecting	data He/She has been authorized	Deference No.		3. Thurigh yo
onducting interview	Market Xcel as	per project specific Assignment Le	1 Job Fieldwork	on on a majure.	particulars
				a - bas blime	iz stoy is Till ort.
ocation: MVM	Mobile No: La	per project specific Assignment Legy Valid From: 29 10 to 25 25 20 1230 USAddress: This Authorphiler to facilitate in his/her assignment	His series control and continued	rg at Hold	ler's Signature)
e specific request o	Tille licelands	active salas a blada	outilist currelled or con	(Card Hold	Tel 3 Digund
- 4	J. manageradi.	Assignment letter	and of the second of the	כמויטת, כוני אונה	Schotter 2
erries by yourse the ra	SE (SIERS 11910) Charles	1,750		· wamum	f 2023-036
	s and states to	Job No: 20241087	Freelancer Co	de:	entertained
reelancer Name	17701 CON 3	MONOPORTITLE: TYNY IX	Reference No.	וור לנפו	gen at stotil
Iouse Address NC	Claural and	Job No: 2029108 7 Job Title: The fx Fieldwork Location: Mumbau	Date: 29	ton the area wood	d awredto
	scelling	ASSESSED SHOOLING DADS DECEMBER OF THE PARTY	or usersayon, que your and	of their treq si	That here it
K NOUT I	mbdi	daing you as professional data sapple to	nent hence you are let	our escablishin	employee of Providenting
Jour Mu	enaltities notice	be build any leave the week ben an	Anales manusalidate	8 Savolones .m.	anvis v-1101T
s has reference to the	discussion we ha	d with you regarding the assignment pert	Lead has been been a	and conditions	mentioned
ar Sir/Mauain,	ti wasion we ha	d with you regarding the assignment pert			
is has reference to the tail at the project brief	e discussion we ha	d with you regarding the assignment pert d attended on.	ereunder, on the terms a	and conditions	mentioned
ail at the project bried now offer you fees f	e discussion we ha fing which you ha for the assignment	d with you regarding the assignment pert d attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned h	ereunder, on the terms a	viga pin, le l'est	
ail at the project one now offer you fees f ow and overleaf.	for the assignment	d with you regarding the assignment pert d attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned h	vocally accepted the same the same the same in future; in defi	ring this to itself reting sib to not?) of feeting is acrep (moderna
tail at the project offer now offer you fees for low and overleaf. Fees for Assignmen	for the assignment	and other associated fees as mentioned h	vocally accepted the same the same the same in future; in defi	Quantity.	acto maked
is has reference to the tail at the project brie e now offer you fees flow and overleaf. Data Collection	for the assignment	d with you regarding the assignment pert d attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned h Segment - Center	vocally accepted the same the same the same in future; in defi	ring this to itself reting sib to not?) of feeting is acrep (moderna
tail at the project orie e now offer you fees to low and overleaf. Data Collection	Type	and other associated fees as mentioned has a series of the	vocally accepted the same the same the same in future; in defi	Quantity.	acto maked
tail at the project offer to now offer you fees follow and overleaf. The project of the project	Type	and other associated fees as mentioned has a second distribution of the sec	vocally accepted the same time same in future; in definition or same in future; in definition and shall forthwest and shall forthw	Quantity (Nos)	acto maked
ail at the project offeen own offer you fees flow and overleaf. The project offee on the project of the projec	Type Identify In 1918	and other associated fees as mentioned have an investment of the second have a second	cocally accepted the sundine sund a cocally accepted the sunder the sunder the sunder the sunder and shall forthware and compared to the compa	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
tail at the project office now offer you fees follow and overleaf. The Fees for Assignment The Acceptance of the above stated assignment of the above stated assignment of the above stated assignment of the accommunicated at the accommunicated at the acceptance, and you are the acceptance of the ac	nment will start fragh the device hande e device is sent direct without any further free to pursue an employment in the eason thereof.	Segment - Center Segment - Center and end on 2.5	the completed assignment in complete quantity an example of an employment but refer any other person, ne Company reserves its	Quantity (Nos) 15 at should be detended data be syncetin active and Gptance and may merely an assign and that no recright to termination	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Clivered in required on daily basing PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you quest from you atte your assignment assignment by the result of t
tail at the project office now offer you fees follow and overleaf. The Fees for Assignment The Acceptance of the above stated assignment of the above stated assignment of the above stated assignment of the accommunicated at the accommunicated at the acceptance, and you are the acceptance of the ac	nment will start from the device hand the device is sent directly without any further free to pursue and the device hand the device had the device hand the device had	Segment - Center MUMber and end on 25	the completed assignment in complete quantity and cation should be always a may result in non-acceptor an employment but refor any other person, ne Company reserves its and correct to the best of manufactured to the best of ma	Quantity (Nos) 15 and should be deed data be synce in active and Giptance and may merely an assign and that no recright to terminal my beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Clivered in required on daily basing PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you appear from you are your assignment agree with all
tail at the project office now offer you fees follow and overleaf. The Fees for Assignment The Acceptance of the above stated assignment of the above stated assignment of the above stated assignment of the accommunicated at the accommunicated at the acceptance, and you are remanent/temporary of thout showing any resolution of the acceptance of the ac	nment will start from the device hand the device is sent directly without any further free to pursue and the device hand the device had the device hand the device had	Segment - Center Segment - Center and end on 25	the completed assignment in complete quantity and cation should be always a may result in non-acceptor an employment but recompany reserves its and correct to the best of magnitude and correct to the correct to the best of magnitude and correct to the correct t	Quantity (Nos) 15 and should be dead data be synce in active and Great prance and mannerely an assign and that no recright to terminal any beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Clivered in required on daily basing PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you appear from you are your assignment agree with all
tail at the project office now offer you fees for how and overleaf. The project office of the project of the p	nment will start from the device is sent directly above stated brief without any further free to pursue and employment in the cason thereof.	Segment - Center Segment - Center and end on 2.5	the completed assignment in complete quantity and cation should be always a may result in non-acceptor an employment but recompany reserves its and correct to the best of magnitude and correct to the correct to the best of magnitude and correct to the correct t	Quantity (Nos) 15 and should be dead data be synce in active and Great prance and mannerely an assign and that no recright to terminal any beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Clivered in required on daily basing PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you appear from you are your assignment agree with all
Data Collection Call to Formula data collected in the signment in part/full celancer, and you are manner through showing any resistant and conditions. Date: 24 Name of signee:	nment will start from the device is sent directly without any further free to pursue and employment in the eason thereof.	Segment - Center Segment - Center MUMBCU and end on 25	the completed assignment in complete quantity and cation should be always a may result in non-accept an employment but rection for any other person, the Company reserves its and correct to the best of many other person. Signed in the presence of the pre	Quantity (Nos) 15 and should be dead data be synce in active and Great prance and mannerely an assign and that no recright to terminal any beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Clivered in required on daily basing PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you appear from you are your assignment agree with all
Data Collection Call to Formula data collected in the signment in part/full celancer, and you are manner through showing any resistant and conditions. Date: 24 Name of signee:	nment will start from the device is sent directly without any further free to pursue and employment in the eason thereof.	Segment - Center MUMBCU and end on 25	the completed assignment in complete quantity and cation should be always a may result in non-accept an employment but rection for any other person, the Company reserves its and correct to the best of many other person. Signed in the presence of the pre	Quantity (Nos) 15 and should be dead data be synce in active and Great prance and mannerely an assign and that no recright to terminal any beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Clivered in required on daily basing PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you appear from you are your assignment agree with all
Data Collection Call to Formula data collected in the signment in part/full celancer, and you are manner through showing any resistant and conditions. Date: 24 Name of signee:	nment will start from the device is sent directly without any further free to pursue and employment in the eason thereof.	Segment - Center Segment - Center MUMBEL and end on 25	the completed assignment in complete quantity and cation should be always a may result in non-accept an employment but rection for any other person, the Company reserves its and correct to the best of many other person. Signed in the presence of the pre	Quantity (Nos) 15 and should be dead data be synce in active and Great prance and mannerely an assign and that no recright to terminal any beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Clivered in required on daily basing PS be captured by to rejection of gament to you appear from you are your assignment agree with all
Data Collection Call to Formula data collected in the signment in part/full celancer, and you are manner through showing any resistant and conditions. Date: 24 Name of signee:	nment will start from the device is sent directly without any further free to pursue and employment in the eason thereof.	Segment - Center MUMBCU and end on 25	the completed assignment in complete quantity and cation should be always a may result in non-accept an employment but rection and correct to the best of many other person, the Company reserves its and correct to the best of many other person. Signed in the presence of	Quantity (Nos) 15 and should be dead data be synce in active and Great prance and mannerely an assign and that no recright to terminal any beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) QO livered in required on daily basis PS be captured by to rejection of gnment to you quest from you are your assignment agree with all Should agree with all Should Shoul

1 1 - 0/1/2 N/21									
Name of the Freelancer: - Khar Address: - Azard Nagar Mobile No: - 88505011	di Ja =	Honey S mar	roj po	SS R	ocid	CI	nadko par	1 west	
3030(1)			 ILL				-		
Cushamada Nama O Addusas	·	عفر يا وقد در ٢		Commerc	ial Use:				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATI	RIX PVT. LT	D.							
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D		d, Nicholas Wad	Dat	No: e: 2 7 elancer Co	121	241	1UM [-202]	3.038-1	
Toward	s my Charge	es/Feesaga						TO STANFE.	
Job No: 20241087		Original Assignment Number and Date			levise Numb	Quantity And Amount			
Job Title: Thrix			 	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	v. c. r	1.1	Arran America	Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:	ocu	Armir of	1 8 g	1 198	Se 61,	2.5	The person	ogodkane eta	
Fees for Assignment		designer i 1 2st			1 1 1	in'i		110 The 134	
Data Collection Type & Segment	i i	Qu	antity	Rate		it .	Amount		
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			20	90)		1800		
3- Main interview -				-					
4- Main interview-					_			18, 1	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others	5							
Other Fees/Charges ·			•	1			- 1 14 mg		
Supervision Charges	1000			1					
Executive Name: Pouloi	1	neikh	-	7.1				A - 8	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: MX	VVI		sarc				1	
Totals	Joh No	Task Code	ΙΔm	ount:-					
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		Code Amount:-						
	20241087						/ Jan		
B) Supervision Charges	, i			ount:-					
	100			A+B) Fo					
Rupees in Words:	nousour	20/	Eig	Mt C	HUNG	dree	٠ ١		
	1 Y. W. (".)	Sui	mma	ry	_				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	uantity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Q Accep	25 6.	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
2 of right White White									
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: NUE Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	25842 nadija	13 Honoy		Benefi	ciary Ban	k Nam		mahindre	
E&OE						Bill Re	eceived On:		
Honey.		Rech	·			Bill Cl	hecked & Cleare	d On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approved by with date							

market xcel	Executive Name: Mobile No.:	ally at the office property	priodestica		
Research Data by Manager Date of Is	and collecting of arket Xcel as possible.	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to deer project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 2010 to 2514 Address: This Authority Callier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	n, are at (co hal may con culd mainto e) for end su	authorization specified of Though yes porticulars t Theresings
tanadi tera culter libaant	. In the event of suc-	or carrested the loube experience of the project	pointres leitibos	(Card Hold	er's Signature)
ctonly by you coulfic date of	ly or imploted satisfic	Assignment letter		cation, comai	i (ibom dana — — — - Li — a en — s
Freelancer Name Khad House Address Azard L.B.S. Margy	Nagar	Job No: 20241087 Job Title: The STA Fieldwork Location: Mumber	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 27		2023038 2024 2017 2010 1 1203 01.08.07000
Checkupar	west	are retaining you us professional data suppli- vitt not be paid any leavelblack wages, bon-	kment hence, ou	is portinent to our established ad Employer	Chat here it employee of Provident For
	which you had at the assignment and	destruction of the agency of the control of the con	r, on the terms and	conditions r	mentioned 2
Jace to Fa	er the digital sin i	Mumbau	n vana bottii a s	20 Haite	men COT
of to therein. However, the	and a call a call	goling mali semujem edi jota eticion barvine qui Cal incere ad fisi ne more cale dimo vo relatgim vo	isit ot year freelon I rest malble for an	skaj vyteu. Jestivodei i	Company size
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the devalence of the about t	vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Hout any further rese to pursue any otto byment in the Computational and thereof.	and end on	ould be always in a sult in non-acceptar aployment but mer to other person, and any reserves its righ	active and GI nce and may ely an assig I that no req and to terminal	PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
solemnly declare the informerms and conditions.	nation mentioned h	ierein (both sides of the page) is true and correc	ct to the best of my t	beners and ra	agree will all
Name of signee: Khou	oli J9 + could be applicable signing the revise	und do har repetitive mistilees and quality of that is great in the true completion but so ver been a fine to the count of	act number:	101 da	Should 6137
Signature: 1000	8/19	97a 1774 447911 10172 A. 1211 11 11 11 12 10 11 11 11 12 17 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ess Name:	H 18 DECRETOR	T VUE PLEUGER IN TO I
THE COUNTY OF THE PERIOD AND	and in case of the	Enduariog in the nonconsens to committee of	act number:	ac disputes v	a Tuellelleinei

Signature:

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial PIC of the freelancer

From Markot Kol Name of the Freelancer: - Fixolous Al Address: -353 20m mandi Mobile No: - 8104291392	inum V Na	richle S	in ea	olars N a	Toy	Nagar	Chatke
	BI	LL					Tark of the
Customer's Name & Address	1 - 121279	For (Comme	rcial Us	se:	20 2	
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Date	27	- /12-/ Code:n	24 0×100	mf 2023 -	0380
Towards my Charges	s/Feesagai	nst As	signme	nt/ssta	ated be	elow:	Or garagette
Job No: 20241087		Original Assignment Number and Date				ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
Job Title: WXIX	esternico cuiro	3g	n military	1 150 6	Warr.	· Bronde gue	- Payble
Fieldwork Locations: MUMb au	an 3 1 .	. ; ;	i ja iz	Ag 16	red a d	radaw b	orki moski svehi
Fees for Assignment	BENTON (N. 25 T	7.33	7 4 7	edit for	710 75	restriction is the	au rassad i
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate	е		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				•			
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-	to the decimal of		. 1				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	74						
Other Fees/Charges	.*.					3 2	
Supervision Charges	1315	550	30	10		4451-	_
Executive Name: fella 49 8M	Contro		71	*			
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 7	LLT		Jul	<u> </u>			(·
						and the second	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Code	Amou	ınt:- 			1 10	\
90241087				n			V
B) Supervision Charges		Amount:- QU5/—					
	Grand To	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net I	Payme		
Rupees in Words: Nine Hunred	FOWH	in C	ive	, 01	the		A) 0.
		7()			-()		9.
Assignment Date Oversi	Sum						
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Su		luantity Re C and Agre		Invoice (Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
				31 j#	- 3.		
My PAN Account Number is: LAFPS 0906 P Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Lacount Number is:		eolor	Benefic	iary Bar	ık Name	with all terms and con ECNL 04 MAHBOO	Mahasht
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 60476762	2211		Benefic	ary IFS	o coue.	MATIDOO	101214
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6047676	25/1 Zuh.		Benefic	ary IFS	Bill Re	ceived On:	

market xcel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.: C	strial	PIC of	the freelancer				
This is to certify that conducting interview. Research Data by Manager Date of Location: Mumber the specific request of	s and collecting Market Xcel as I Issue: 79 11 Mobile No: 80	data. He/s per project ○ Valid U 1912 0	egistered with us and She has been authorized specific Assignme From: 22 10 to 12 Address: This A	norized to not Letter. In 25 (1) uthority Ca	collect Ma Reference Job Fieldw	rket No: ork	1 (168) 1 (166) 1 (165) 1 (166) 1 (166) 1 (166) 1 (166)	nation (American) of Marie (Marie) body (American) of Mariable (Marie) of American)
		i le	200	e napada na	isin non	pithons	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		doné vola Vygadasi A	ssignment lette	L je spieli i	endiganos		dan dan	anthropitals
Freelancer Name fix House Address 353 Mandix R Haufely CIV West	3 Ram	Job Title:	10241087 TWOIX Location: MUN	bai	Freelance Reference Date: 2	No:		MF 2025 03
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project briefi. We now offer you fees fo below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	ng which you had at r the assignment and	tended on. I other assoc				es and c		
Saco to fe	ice	М	umbeu	zata zin		176.1.	i inde	
ंगेर कर विशिष्ट (संस्कृत har		4.1.40	mage, a case frate o	sales see	cias et ago Rait es fort	a .eq serbit	er buga a linga	in the same of the
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through that data collected in the deas communicated at the abassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are freelancer.	the device handed or vice is sent directly it ove stated briefing. It hout any further refer to pursue any oth oyment in the Comparthereof.	ver to you fo nto the secur Non-Compli ference/intimer vocation any shall be	r the data collection ta red server. The device ance of agreed schedu nation to you. This is of your choice or wo entertained in future.	sk in comple ocation shot le may result not an emp rk for any of the Compan	ete quantity a uld be alway It in non-acc loyment but other person y reserves it	and data is in active ptance merely and the sright to	a be synce ive and GP e and may of an assign at no requoterminat	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment
solemnly declare the informerms and conditions.	ene (se andibets Casa kanada	erein (both si	des of the page) is true	and correct t	o the best of	my beli	efs and I a	gree with all
Date: 29 10 1	an bear a set of	MUN	Subedy	1) Witness	number:	ce of:	ister 685	Sheith 516132
Signature:	rolons) magnions e dei	extend the page.	2) Witness	lating a K	V		
\\\\\	1000			Contact	number: _	Tive se		The property of
				Signatu	re:			